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A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: BIANCA 91.5
Colour: grey
Owner: OMAR
KHALID ALHOWAIDI

2nd Name: SAHABAH 91.3
FAZ
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Khalid M.
Alanazi/Faz Stud

3rd Name: HEKAYH AL 91.2
WASHEM
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
SULIMAN
ALMONIA/ALWASHEM
STUD

4th Name: GHAIA AL 91.2
WASEEL
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
I:l(:lHAMMED FAHAD Bopy BIE

GHAITH/ALWASEEL LEGS 15

STUD YW 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TAHANI
ALNW

Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: DURA S)
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
SAFAR ALADHYANI

Name: NAJLA SH
Colour: bay
Owner: IBRAHIM
SULAMAN
ABDULLAH
ALSHALAN

Name: A) ARWA
ALAZ

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDELAZEEZ
ABDALLAH
ABDELAZEEZ
ALJOMAH/A) ALAZ
STUD

Name: ALIA ALNEER
Colour: bay

Owner: MANSOUR
BIN SAUD AL
DAHINAH

90.8

90.8

89.6

89.5

89.5

9
8

LEGS 15.5

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE puicRs

15.5
18

15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
18.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AR MALIKH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MAJID BIN
HASSAN BIN
NASSER AL
GHASHYAN/AL
AREEDH STUD

Name: BALQEES
ERAB AL SAHRA
Colour: grey

Owner: Saad Saleh
Ibraheem Bobshait

Name: TL TROOB
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN/TALA
STUD

Name: AR JALEELAH
Colour: grey

Owner: MAJID BIN
HASSAN BIN
NASSER AL
GHASHYAN/AL
AREEDH STUD

Name: TL FRASHA
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN/TALA
STUD

89.1

88.8

88.5

87.3

:Jelo ) 17.5
LEGS 15.5
19

:Jolo ) 17.5 . . 18
LEGS 15 15 15
(A3 17.5 18 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

15
18

15
18

15
18



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE
S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

Name: HAMS AZ
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
JAFFAR A AL
FARDAN/MUDHAR
STUD

Name: MESK SUDAIR
Colour: black

Owner: MOHAMMAD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SHABANAT/SUDAIR
STUD

Name: HALA
ALMUBARAKAT
Colour: chestnut
Owner: HATIM BIN
SALIM BIN FAIHAN
AL

THEIABI/ALMUBARAKAT

STUD

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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